Desserts

Mango & Macadamia Cheesecake - Served with vanilla Ice cream

Tartufo - Italian Chocolate Ice-Cream, Dipped in Crushed Hazelnuts Served

with Fresh Cream & Chocolate Sauce

Lemoncello - Lemon Sorbet ball encased in lemon scented White Chocolate.

Queensland Mudcake - Served Warm with Vanilla Ice-Cream

Pecan Pie - Served with Cream & Vanilla Ice-Cream

Camomile
Peppermint
Jasmine Green Tea

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Choco chino (Hot chocolate)

IRISH

Jameson whisky, a long black in a
coffee glass w/ thick cream
IRISH CREAM

Baileys, a long black ina
coffee glass w/ thick cream
HIGHLAND

Drambuie, a long black in a
coffee glass w/ thick cream
ROMAN

Galliano, a long black in a
coffee glass w/ thick cream
ITALIAN

Frangelico, a long black in a
coffee glass w/ thick cream

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

Tea

Earl Grey
English breakfast

Coffee

Short Black
Long Black

Liqueur Coffee

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

GREEK

Ouzo, a long black in a
coffee glass w/ thick cream
RUSSIAN

Vodka, a long black in a
coffee glass w/ thick cream
MEXICAN

Kailua, a long black in a
coffee glass w/ thick cream
JAMACIAN

Tia Maria, a long black in a
coffee glass w/ thick cream
CARIBBEAN

Malibu, a long black in a
coffee glass w/ thick cream

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50



